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Product No:OT30F3

ABB SWITCH-DISCONNECTOR 3P 30A1P20 OT30F3

FEATURES

e Pole Configuration: 3P

e Operating Mode: Front Operated
I[EC 60947-3,UL98,CSA C22.2NO.4
Base mount

General Information

Brand

Product Type

Technical Attributes

ABB

Main Switch

Mechanical Durability

Net Weight (kg)

No. of Poles

Power Loss (W)

Rated Current (A)

Rated Impulse Withstand Voltage (kV)
Rated Insulation Voltage (V)

Rated Operational Current AC-21A 500V (A)
Rated Operational Current AC-22A 500V (A)
Rated Operational Current AC-22A 690V (A)
Rated Operational Current AC-23A 500V (A)
Rated Operational Current AC-23A 690V (A)
Rated Operational Power AC-23A 500V (kW)
Rated Operational Power AC-23A 690V (kW)
Rated Operational Voltage (V)

Terminal Type

Tightening Torque (Nm)

20000

0.36

750
40
40
40
40

40

750
Screw Terminals

6.2
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Physical Attributes
Handle Type Knob

Mounting Type Base mounting

Dimensions

Dimensions (mm) 70W x 100H x 74D

Protection & Standards

Degree of Protection P20
Pollution Degree 3
Standards IEC 60947-3,UL98,CSAC22.2N0O.4
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