

Product No: OT30F3

ABB SWITCH-DISCONNECTOR 3P 30A IP20 OT 30F3

FEATURES

- Pole Configuration: 3P
- Operating Mode: Front Operated
- IEC 60947-3, UL 98, CSA C22.2 NO.4
- Base mount



General Information	
Brand	ABB
Product Type	Main Switch

Technical Attributes	
Mechanical Durability	20000
Net Weight (kg)	0.36
No. of Poles	3P
Power Loss (W)	0.7
Rated Current (A)	30
Rated Impulse Withstand Voltage (kV)	8
Rated Insulation Voltage (V)	750
Rated Operational Current AC-21A 500V (A)	40
Rated Operational Current AC-22A 500V (A)	40
Rated Operational Current AC-22A 690V (A)	40
Rated Operational Current AC-23A 500V (A)	40
Rated Operational Current AC-23A 690V (A)	40
Rated Operational Power AC-23A 500V (kW)	22
Rated Operational Power AC-23A 690V (kW)	37
Rated Operational Voltage (V)	750
Terminal Type	Screw Terminals
Tightening Torque (Nm)	6.2



Physical Attributes	
HandleType	Knob
Mounting Type	Basemounting

Dimensions

Dimensions (mm)

70W x 100H x 74D

Protection & Standards	
Degree of Protection	IP20
Pollution Degree	3
Standards	IEC 60947-3, UL 98, CSA C22.2 NO.4